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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 20th October 2018

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Tommy Dawson LeedsCityA  A     7:02    13:56  0
  2 Jordan Jones Warrington     7:04    14:12 +  3
  3 James Hartley Hallamshir  A     7:10    14:17 +  1
  4 Alexander Bailey TraffordAC  A     7:28    14:28 -  2
  5 Patrick Haycock Middlesbro  A     7:36    14:39 -  2
  6 Adam Ord DurhamCity     7:41    14:50  0
  7 Edward Corden StockportH  A     7:50    15:00  0
  8 Sam Tierney Hallamshir  B     7:52    15:08 +  1
  9 Izaak Taylor HoughtonHa     7:48    15:09 +  3
 10 William Mckay ValeRoyalA  A     7:56    15:10 -  2
 11 Alex Moseley DoncasterA     7:54    15:11 -  1
 12 Jamie Ford LiverpoolH     7:44    15:14 +  2
 13 Eric Beaumont Keighley&C  A     7:48    15:16  0
 14 Lukas Eichmeyer Lancaster&     7:30    15:19 +  6
 15 Matthew Somers Middlesbro  B     8:03    15:21 -  4
 16 Joel Cottingham Cleethorpe  A     7:40    15:23 +  1
 17 Ethan Barr DerbyAC     7:49    15:25 -  2
 18 Oliver Cook SalfordHar  A     7:43    15:28  0
 19 T Symonstreacher TraffordAC  B     7:44    15:31  0
 20 William Cooke LeedsCityA  B     8:07    15:47 -  4

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results

 21 James Roberts Darlington     8:23    16:14  0
 22 Rhys Watmough Keighley&C  B     8:24    16:18  0
 23 Sam Washington ValeRoyalA  B     8:38    16:35 +  1
 24 Jack Pritchard Cleethorpe  B    10:18    19:10 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Tommy Dawson LeedsCityA  A     7:02
  2 Jordan Jones Warrington     7:04
  3 James Hartley Hallamshir  A     7:10
  4 Alexander Bailey TraffordAC  A     7:28
  5 Lukas Eichmeyer Lancaster&     7:30
  6 Patrick Haycock Middlesbro  A     7:36
  7 Joel Cottingham Cleethorpe  A     7:40
  8 Adam Ord DurhamCity     7:41
  9 Oliver Cook SalfordHar  A     7:43
 10 Jamie Ford LiverpoolH     7:44
 11 T Symonstreacher TraffordAC  B     7:44

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Cynog Williams TraffordAC  A     6:45    21:13 +  3
  2 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshir  A     7:05    21:22 +  1
  3 Sam Akerman LeedsCityA  A     7:45    21:41 -  2
  4 Isaaq Ataullah Warrington     7:35    21:47 -  2
  5 Daniel Currie Middlesbro  A     7:17    21:56  0
  6 Will Bellamy HoughtonHa     7:03    22:12 +  3
  7 F Walsh StockportH  A     7:26    22:26  0
  8 Lewis Phillips Cleethorpe  A     7:15    22:38 +  8
  9 Edward Pettitt ValeRoyalA  A     7:34    22:44 +  1
 10 Will Lindsey DurhamCity     8:02    22:52 -  4
 11 Mackenzie Woodward LiverpoolH     7:47    23:01 +  1
 12 Louis Hudson Keighley&C  A     7:53    23:09 +  1
 13 Jordan Poulston DoncasterA     8:01    23:12 -  2
 14 Oliver Patterson Lancaster&     7:54    23:13  0
 15 Joshua Dutton SalfordHar  A     7:48    23:16 +  3
 16 William Burton Hallamshir  B     8:16    23:24 -  8
 17 Matthew Golder DerbyAC     8:06    23:31  0
 18 Seb Patrick TraffordAC  B     8:18    23:49 +  1
 19 George Sutcliffe LeedsCityA  B     8:07    23:54 +  1
 20 Daniel Boyer Darlington     7:59    24:13 +  1
 21 Julian Saunt Cleethorpe  B     9:19    28:29 +  3

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Cynog Williams TraffordAC  A     6:45
  2 Will Bellamy HoughtonHa     7:03
  3 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshir  A     7:05
  4 Lewis Phillips Cleethorpe  A     7:15
  5 Daniel Currie Middlesbro  A     7:17
  6 F Walsh StockportH  A     7:26
  7 Edward Pettitt ValeRoyalA  A     7:34
  8 Isaaq Ataullah Warrington     7:35
  9 Sam Akerman LeedsCityA  A     7:45
 10 Mackenzie WoodwardLiverpoolH     7:47

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Ethan Hussey LeedsCityA  A     6:54
  2 Joseph Bentall TraffordAC  A     7:00
  3 Archie Lowe Middlesbro  A     7:03
  4 Joe Mcdadd Hallamshir  A     7:07
  5 Joseph Buckley Warrington     7:08
  6 Cameron Thomas DurhamCity     7:09
  7 Ben Batho StockportH  A     7:10
  8 Sam Stephens ValeRoyalA  A     7:14
  9 Alex Durant Hallamshir  B     7:16
 10 George Rowland DoncasterA     7:17
 11 Daniel Payne Middlesbro  B     7:18
 12 Samuel Gibson HoughtonHa     7:21
 13 Harvey Lewis Keighley&C  A     7:28
 14 Sam Flaherty LiverpoolH     7:30

 15 Jude Bush DerbyAC     7:36
 16 Edward Hunter LeedsCityA  B     7:40
 17 Caleb Stephenson Cleethorpe  A     7:43
 18 Jacob Yates SalfordHar  A     7:45
 19 Joseph Mangan TraffordAC  B     7:47
 20 Lucas Pinington Lancaster&     7:49
 21 Liam Brittle Darlington     7:51
 22 Fergus Knappy Keighley&C  B     7:54
 23 Jacob Wooddoyle StockportH  B     7:56
 24 Aaron Doyle ValeRoyalA  B     7:57
 25 Andrew Hill TraffordAC  C     8:09
 26 Joseph Foster SalfordHar  B     8:30
 27 Dominic Cartwright Cleethorpe  B     8:52
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 20th October 2018

Under 17 Men   — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
  1 Trafford AC  ‘A’    21:13
1 Joseph Bentall (2)  7:00 2 Alexander Bailey (4)  7:28
3 Cynog Williams (1)  6:45
  2 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘A’    21:22
1 Joe Mcdadd (4)  7:07 2 James Hartley (3)  7:10
3 Gabriel Gisborne (2)  7:05
  3 Leeds City AC  ‘A’    21:41
1 Ethan Hussey (1)  6:54 2 Tommy Dawson (1)  7:02
3 Sam Akerman (3)  7:45
  4 Warrington A C    21:47
1 Joseph Buckley (5)  7:08 2 Jordan Jones (2)  7:04
3 Isaaq Ataullah (4)  7:35
  5 Middlesbrough AC  ‘A’    21:56
1 Archie Lowe (3)  7:03 2 Patrick Haycock (5)  7:36
3 Daniel Currie (5)  7:17
  6 Houghton Harriers & Ac    22:12
1 Samuel Gibson (12)  7:21 2 Izaak Taylor (9)  7:48
3 Will Bellamy (6)  7:03
  7 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    22:26
1 Ben Batho (7)  7:10 2 Edward Corden (7)  7:50
3 F Walsh (7)  7:26
  8 Cleethorpes & District Ac  ‘A’    22:38
1 Caleb Stephenson (17)  7:43 2 Joel Cottingham (16)  7:40
3 Lewis Phillips (8)  7:15
  9 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    22:44
1 Sam Stephens (8)  7:14 2 William Mckay (10)  7:56
3 Edward Pettitt (9)  7:34
 10 Durham City Harriers & Ac    22:52
1 Cameron Thomas (6)  7:09 2 Adam Ord (6)  7:41
3 Will Lindsey (10)  8:02
 11 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    23:01
1 Sam Flaherty (14)  7:30 2 Jamie Ford (12)  7:44
3 Mackenzie Woodward (11)  7:47
 12 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    23:09
1 Harvey Lewis (13)  7:28 2 Eric Beaumont (13)  7:48
3 Louis Hudson (12)  7:53
 13 Doncaster AC    23:12
1 George Rowland (10)  7:17 2 Alex Moseley (11)  7:54
3 Jordan Poulston (13)  8:01
 14 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac    23:13
1 Lucas Pinington (20)  7:49 2 Lukas Eichmeyer (14)  7:30
3 Oliver Patterson (14)  7:54
 15 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:16
1 Jacob Yates (18)  7:45 2 Oliver Cook (18)  7:43
3 Joshua Dutton (15)  7:48
 16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘B’    23:24
1 Alex Durant (9)  7:16 2 Sam Tierney (8)  7:52
3 William Burton (16)  8:16

 17 Derby AC    23:31
1 Jude Bush (15)  7:36 2 Ethan Barr (17)  7:49
3 Matthew Golder (17)  8:06
 18 Trafford AC  ‘B’    23:49
1 Joseph Mangan (19)  7:47 2 T Symonstreacher (19)  7:44
3 Seb Patrick (18)  8:18
 19 Leeds City AC  ‘B’    23:54
1 Edward Hunter (16)  7:40 2 William Cooke (20)  8:07
3 George Sutcliffe (19)  8:07
 20 Darlington H & Ac    24:13
1 Liam Brittle (21)  7:51 2 James Roberts (21)  8:23
3 Daniel Boyer (20)  7:59
 21 Cleethorpes & District Ac  ‘B’    28:29
1 Dominic Cartwright (27)  8:52 2 Jack Pritchard (24) 10:18
3 Julian Saunt (21)  9:19

Incomplete Teams:
Middlesbrough AC  ‘B’

1 Daniel Payne (11)  7:18 2 Matthew Somers (15)  8:03

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’
1 Fergus Knappy (22)  7:54 2 Rhys Watmough (22)  8:24

Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’
1 Aaron Doyle (24)  7:57 2 Sam Washington (23)  8:38

Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Jacob Wooddoyle (23)  7:56

Trafford AC  ‘C’
1 Andrew Hill (25)  8:09

Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Joseph Foster (26)  8:30

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Cynog Williams TraffordAC A    6:45 (3)
  2 Ethan Hussey LeedsCityA A    6:54 (1)
  3 Joseph Bentall TraffordAC A    7:00 (1)
  4 Tommy Dawson LeedsCityA A    7:02 (2)
  5 Archie Lowe Middlesbro A    7:03 (1)
  = Will Bellamy HoughtonHa      7:03 (3)
  7 Jordan Jones Warrington      7:04 (2)
  8 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshir A    7:05 (3)
  9 Joe Mcdadd Hallamshir A    7:07 (1)
 10 Joseph Buckley Warrington      7:08 (1)
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